MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
TRAVEL CLAIM FORM
MLA NAME: Michelle Mungall CONSTITUENCY:
Nelson
TRAVEL BY: (NAME IF OTHER THAN MLA; IF CA INCLUDE SPOUSE/DEPENDENT @ CONSTIT.ASSISTANT D
ADDRESS)
TRIP m:y(s: October 7-11,2020 -
e
TRAVEL FROM: Nelson TO: Victoria RETURN TRIP []
TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR REIMBURSEMENT
DATES INCLUDING STARTING AND ENDING | AMOUNT CLAIMED
LOCATION
MILEAGE $
$.55/KM) KMS
MILEAGE 3
($.55/KM) KMS
AIRFARE/FERRY: Pacific Coastal $1,011.66
Flights for
OTHER EXPENSES: Accompaniment Travel Vehicle Rental infant seat $35.84
HOTEL: $
PER DIEM: $
TOTAL AMOUNT CLAIMED $1,047.50
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AIF - YYJ
CLASSIC FARE
Security Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge
Nav Canada Fee
Shop (1) - 1st Checked Bag

Carbon Surcharge

$15.00
$292.00
$7.12
$22.00
$17.00
$0.00
$8.70

$0.75
$14.60
$0.36
$1.10
$0.85
$0.00
$0.44

$15.75

$306.60
$7.48
$23.10
$17.85
$0.00
$9.14
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BRAVO FARE
Security Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge
Nav Canada Fee
Carbon Surcharge
BRAVO FARE
Security Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge
Nav Canada Fee

Carbon Surcharge

$246.00
$7.12
$22.00
$17.00
$8.70
$246.00
$7.12
$22.00
$17.00
$8.70

$12.30
$0.36
$1.10
$0.85
$0.44
$12.30
$0.36
$1.10
$0.85
$0.44

$258.30
$7.48
$23.10
$17.85
$9.14
$258.30
$7.48
$23.10
$17.85
$9.14



National.

Rental Agreement # || I

Invoice # 15029764101

Renter Information

Trip Information

Renter Name
MICHELLE MUNGALL

Renter Address

NELSON, BC [

CAN

Contract
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF BC

Rental Credits
1 credit has been awarded for this

rental

Vehicle Information

]
License # | N

State/Province: BC
Unit #: 7S75NG
Vehicle #: YYJA2331

Vehicle Class Driven
Intermediate Car 2 or 4-Door/

Automatic/Air

Vehicle Class Charged
Intermediate Car 2 or 4-Door/

Automatic/Air

Odometer Mileage/Kilometers
Starting: 17,678 Ending: 17,678

Total:

Thank you for renting
with National Car Rental
We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated
from an unattended mailbox, so please

do not reply to this e-mail.

Pickup

Wednesday, October 7,
2020

VICTORIA ARPT (YYJ)
1640 ELECTRA BLVD
SUITE 132

VICTORIA, BC V8L 5V4
CAN

Renter Charges

Return

Sunday, October 11, 2020" ' | N

VICTORIA ARPT (YYJ)
1640 ELECTRA BLVD
SUITE 132

VICTORIA, BC V8L 5V4
CAN

Rental Rate Free Distance

Time & Distance 4 Day at 33.95 CAD / Day

Coverages Loss Damage Waiver Full

Add-Ons Infant Seat (8.00 CAD / Day)

Taxes and Fees Concession Recoup Fee 13.44pct
Provincial Sales Tax (7.00%)
Prov Vehicle Rental Tax $1.50/day (1.50 CAD

/ Day)

Concession Recoup Fee 13.44pct (13.44%)

Veh Lic Fee Recovery 1.50/day
Goods And Services Tax (5.00%)

Total

(Subject to audit)

Amount charged on October 11, 2020 to VISA Il

Amount Due

Included
135.80 CAD

Included
32.00 CAD
Included

9.81 CAD

6.00 CAD
4.30 CAD

Included
8.91 CAD

196.82 CAD

(196.82 CAD)
0.00 CAD





